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209 - Boys U15 100 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:50 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 510 Agreda ISKL 12.102   q

2 357 Yap BSKL 12.226   q

3 24 Will GISKL 12.305   q

4 256 Johaniff KTJ 12.989  

5 387 Anis Sani KLASS 14.647  

6 449 Sia ISP 15.324  

Heat 2 Start Time: 07:53 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 380 Zecha Simmons KLASS 11.513   q

2 541 York ISKL 12.531   q

3 14 Menon GISKL 12.609   q

4 360 Pennisi BSKL 14.655  

- 235 Yong KTJ DNS  

- 453 Anwar ISP DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: 07:55 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 13 Mehta GISKL 12.292   q

2 531 Jeon ISKL 12.573   q

3 233 Rutland KTJ 12.626  

4 312 Hui BSKL 13.648  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Boys U15 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 380 Zecha Simmons KLASS 11.513 q

2 1 510 Agreda ISKL 12.102 q

3 1 357 Yap BSKL 12.226 q

4 3 13 Mehta GISKL 12.292 q

5 1 24 Will GISKL 12.305 q

6 2 541 York ISKL 12.531 q

7 3 531 Jeon ISKL 12.573 q

8 2 14 Menon GISKL 12.609 q

9 3 233 Rutland KTJ 12.626

10 1 256 Johaniff KTJ 12.989

11 3 312 Hui BSKL 13.648

12 1 387 Anis Sani KLASS 14.647

13 2 360 Pennisi BSKL 14.655

14 1 449 Sia ISP 15.324

- 2 235 Yong KTJ DNS

- 2 453 Anwar ISP DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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